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Install Technical Risk Assessment	ii	September 2015
Requestor / Manager:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_02]Identification
	Details

	Application or Service Name:
	

	System / Environment where this runs:
	

	Description of the issue or business need being addressed:
(Include Incident, Request, and ClearQuest IDs)
	


Time Sensitivity:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_03]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	Does this install require emergency handling (Level 1 - Business Critical)?
	
	

	If so ==> Who determined or what severity matrix rule makes this Level 1?
	
	

	If so ==> What is the required critical processing install deadline?
	
	

	If Not ==> This is a supplemental (Level 2) install
	
	

	If so ==> Who determined or what severity matrix rule makes this Level 2?
	
	

	If so ==> Please specify any required install deadlines?
	
	


Database Changes:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_04]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	Are there any DB changes? 
	
	

	If so ==> Do these changes impact other applications?
	
	

	If so ==> Have they been changed / tested to accommodate DB changes?
	
	


External Systems Or Applications Dependency:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_05]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	What systems does it interact with?
	
	

	What applications depend on this service?
	
	

	What external resources need to change to accommodate this update? 
	
	

	If so ==> Identify what changes are needed and their status
	
	


Windows Desktop / Server Changes:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_06]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	Are there any Windows Desktop / Server Changes?
	
	

	If so ==> Do these changes have to be coordinated with backend changes?
	
	

	If so ==> Will the old client function with the new backend if a site delays in installing the client?
	
	


Transaction Volumes:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_07]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	What is the average expected volume during peak hours? 
	
	


Testing Status:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_08]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	User Acceptance Testing ==> Tested by sponsor and accepted?  
	
	

	Integration Testing ==> Has integration with all the dependent system or application been tested and accepted?
	
	

	IV&V or QSA Testing ==> Has this been certified?
	
	


Performance Testing Status:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_09]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	Has this been performed for the resident system?
	
	

	Performed for dependent systems and applications identified above?
	
	

	If service must be installed and it caused production problem, can it be turned off without effecting payment system or application?
	
	

	UNDO - ALL STEPS TO CARRY OUT UNDO PROVIDED IN WRITING? 
	
	


Production Post-Installation Testing Requirement Review:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_10]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5=HIGH, 0=LOW)

	The answers to the following questions must be agreed to and approved by the parties below:
	
	

	Is production post-install testing required?
	
	

	If so ==> Does this require OFO personnel field testing and a Go / No Go Call?
	
	

	If so ==> What applications are to be tested?
	
	

	If so ==> Who is providing the testing plans for the field?
	
	

	If so ==> Are OPBI and development prepared to support the testing?
	
	


Concurrence And Approval Via Email And / Or Change Approver: 
Order:
	[bookmark: ColumnTitle_11]QUESTIONS
	ANSWERS
	WEIGHTING FACTOR
(5 = HIGH, 0 = LOW)

	OPBI
	
	

	OFO via OI&T Liaison
	
	

	Region 5
	
	

	OPD (Development manager responsible for change):
NOTE:  Please copy "VBAHIN / SIO" on Email request for approvals.  Completed questionnaires should be attached to the change order.
	
	


NOTE: Completed questionnaires should be attached to the Change Order (CO) 
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